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Before using your product, read all
accompanying safety information:

Replace the exhausted battery as illustrated:¥2

Follow the on-screen instructions to complete the installation.s3

Press and hold 3 for 2 seconds to tumn the docking speaker off, and then
you can synchronize the iPod/iPhone with PC through an USB cable.
Note: Due to different materials and product techniques, some USB
cables may not work with this device.*4

Keep this docking speaker away from other electronic
devices that may cause interference*>

33

Bluetooth

PHILIPS DS3600
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iPod touch(1G,2G,3G 4G)

6]

Pad, Pad2

iPod nano 2G.

iPod nano 36 |©)] iPod nano 4G O iPod nano(5G.6G)

[

5 w iPhone, iPhone 3G, iPhone 3GS o iPhone(445)

www.philips.com/support

To get the detailed instructions for use, visit
www.philips.com/welcome 6
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Before using your produ Il accompanying safety information. #1 For du bruger produktet, skal du zse alle medfalgende sikkerhedsoplysninger: 1 Mow ypnoworonioere m ouokeur, 51aBaoTe Gheg Tig ouvoBEUTIKEG 0BYieg acpalcias. *1 Avant dutiiser votre produit,lisez les informations sur la sécurité fournies. #1 Lees alle veiligheidsinformatie voordat u het product gebruik. *1 Antes de utiizar o seu produto, leia as informagdes de seguranca que o acompanham. *1 Pred poutivanim vyrobku si pretitajte vietky pribalené bezpe¢nostné informcie #1Innan du anvander produkten bér du lisa all medfliande sékerhetsinformation.
. “""‘ ‘r””‘ “"’r’(‘ o “"“r“';i R 42 Narbatteriet er ved at vaere brugt op, skal det udskiftes som vist %2 M6 epdaviorel n EvBEEN xapnhiG oTEBNG maraplac, avTikaTaoTRaTE T %2 Lorsque la pile est faible, remplacezla comme ilustré. %2 Wanneer de batteri bijna leeg is, vervangt u deze zoals aangegeven %2 Quando a pilha estiver fraca, substitua-a como ilustrado. %2 Ked je batéria takmer vybitd, vymefite ju podia zndzornenyich pokynov. %2 Nir batterinivin & lag byter du ut batteriet enligt anvisningarna.
o “ °‘ ’; L ‘: o ”* . o " o " , *3 Falg instruktionerne pé skaermen for at fardiggore installationen. uraTapia dmwe galveral oy eéva *3 Suivez les instructions & 'écran pour terminer finstallation. #3 Volg de instructies op het scherm om de installatie te voltoolen. 3 Seguir as instrugdes no ecrd para concluir a instalagio. *3 Dokontite ingtaliciu podia pokynov na obrazovke. #3 Slutfor installationen genom att folja instruktionerna pd skirmen.
A i R #4 Hold § nede i 2 sekunder for at slukke for dod Knghatalren.Dereterlan du 3 Aohoubfiore mig odnyieg oty 086w yia va ohoxhnpdocre T eykardataon, *4 Maintenez $ enfoncé pendant 2 secondes pour éteindre e haut-parieur station daccueil *#4 Houd $ 2 seconden ingedrukt om de docking speaker uit te schakelen. Daarna kunt u de *4 Mantenha § premido durante 2 segundos para desigar o atifiante de base e, em seguida *4 Stlazenim a podrzanim thatidla 3 na 2 sekundy vypnite reproduktor s dokovacou stanicou *4 Hall g intryckt i 3 sekunder for att stinga av dockningshdgt e och sedan an 90
Note: Due to different materials and product techniques, some USB cables may not work synkronisere iPod/iPhone med PC via et USB-k: *4 MamoTe  y1a 2 SeUTepOAENTa Y1 va GIEVERYOTIONOETE To TXelo avbeonc. Im Vous pouvez ensuite synchroniser I'Pod/iPhone avec le PC au moyen dun cibl iPod/iPhone via een USB-kabel met de PC synchroniseren, pode sincronizar o iPodiPhone com o PC utilizando um cabo USB, Potom méZete pomocou kébla USB synchronizovat zariadenie iPod/iPhone s potitatom. synkronisera iPod/iPhone med en dator med hjdlp av en USB-kabel.
e e, P e Bemark: Pga. variationer | materialer og produkuekmkkerwker nogle USB-kabler OUVEXELD LTOPEITE Va GUYXPOVIOETE To Pod/iPhone e Tov urtohoyioT oac, kéow Remarque: en raison des différents matériels et techniques de produit, il est possible que Opmerking: vanwege verschillende materialen en producttechnieken werken bepaalde Nota: devido a diferentes materias e técnicas de produto, alguns cabos USB poder Upozornenie: V' désiedku pouitia réznych materidlov a technik vyroby nemusia niektoré 1 Beroende pa olika material och produkttekniker kanske inte alla USB-kablar
5 Keep the docking speaker away from other electronic devices that may cause iterference muligyis ikke sammen med denne enhed. Kahwbiou USB. certains cibles USB ne fonctionnent pas avec cet appareil UsB-kabels mogelik niet met dit apparaat. funcionar com este dispositivo, kible USB fungovat s tymto zariadenim fungerar med den hir enheten.
%6 To get the detailed instructions for use, visit wwwphiips.comwelcome. 5 Sorg for, at dockinghejttaleren ikke stir tat pi andre elektroniske apparater, som vil Enpelwon;: Egarriag Ty Ak Kal Twov *5 Floignez ce haut-parleur station daccueil dautres appareils électroniques pouvant causer 5 Houd de docking speaker uit de buurt van andere elektronische apparaten die storing *5 Mantenha o altifalante de base afastado de outros dispositivos electrénicos que possam *5 Reproduktor s dokovacou stanicou udrzujte mimo dosahu injch elektronickjch zariaden, 5 Hall dockningsh6gtalaren borta frén andra elektroniska enheter som kan orsaka storming.
7 For software upgrade of the docking speaker, refer to the online user manual. kunne skabe interferens.  Tpoivrov, opiopEva KaiB1a USB Beycratva i AroupYo0w e Surh 11 ouoar des interférences kunnen veroorzaken. causar interferéncias. toré by mohli sposobovat rusene 6 Detalierade anviindning finns pa wwwphiips.
- N o #6  Du kan finde en detaljeret brugervejledning pd www.philips.com/welcome. *5 Aampeite 1o neio olvBeong paxpid ané dAeg NAEKTPOVIKEG OUOKEUEG TIOU UTTopE #6  Pour obtenir les détaillées, *6 Ga instructies over het gebruik naar www.philips.com/welcome. #6 Para receber as instrugdes detalhadas relativas 3 utiizacio, visite #6 Podrobné pokyny na pouZivanie ndjdete na lokalite wwwphilips.com/welcome. W7 Information om pmgnmmumﬂdewg av dockningshogtalaren finns
Specifications 47 Dukan se | onlinebrugerveecingen, hordan du udforer softwareopgradering a ol ”Zo?utficv‘; ;:w:f:w i yoone emenebine o romobiote %7 Pour 2 mise A niveau logicielle du haut-parleur station daccueil, reportez-vous au manuel %7 Raadpleeg de onlinegebruikershandleiding voor software-upgrades van de docking speaker *7  Paraa actualizaio de software do altifalante de base, consuite o manual do utiizador online. %7 Informécie o aktualizicii softvéru reproduktora s dokovacou stanicou néjdete v ndvode na anvandartandbakeronlin
dockinghajttaleren. vaMpere mic her YieG xprioms, emoxeBeire my ror dutiisation en ligne. poutivanie online.
Amplifier wwwphips.com/welcom Specificaties Especificages < Specifikationer
Rated O RS Specifications R T — GUvBEonG, avaTpEETe ot nAekTpOVIKS Spécifications Specifikicie .
Rated Output Pover 2X 10w RS Forstark P crxepiBio yoRons ) P Versterker Amplificador osiont P Forstirkare
ignal to Noise Ratio > 62 dB 3 2 AL
Sigral to Noise R S orstarker n : Nominaaluitgangsvermogen 20w RS Poténdia nominal L OW RIS ostnovac Nominel uteffekt 20w RS
‘Aucin Link S00mV RIS Vurderet effekt 2x 10WRMS c . Puisance de sortie nominale 2x 10WRMS N STy Relacgo sinalinido Ty Menovit vistupnj viton 2x 10WRMS STy
. . Signal-Istojforhold > 62 dBA vioxuTiig Rapport signalloruit > 62d8A Ao abel S0 v RS Liacio P 500 oV R Odstup signdlu od Sumu > 62 dBA Awcin Lnk 500 mV RS
uetoot Awcinlink 500 mV RMS Ovouaorue oy cEdbou 2XOWRMS Awcin Link 500 mV RMS Vstup Aucin 500 mV RMS
p— [ —— ‘Abyog orparog mpog 83pupo > 62 dBA Bluetooth Bluetooth Bluetooth
Bluetooth Bluetooth Bluetooth
Output powe 0 dBm (Class 2) Awxin Link 900 mV RS Standaard Bluetooth Standard versie 2.1+EDR Padrio Versio do padrio Bluetooth: 21+EDR Standard Bluetooth-standardversion: 21+EDR
- p— " e Standard Bluetooth-standardversion 2.1+EDR Standard Norme Bluetooth version 2.1+EDR . 0 dBm (Kasse 2) Poténdia de saida 0 dBm (Classe 2) Standard Standard Bluetooth verzie 21+EDR Ureffekt 0 B (Kass 2)
requency ban 2402~2480 GHalsM Band » Bluetooth a o l - a
- p— Vdgangseffekt 0 dbim (Wasse 2) Pulssance de sortie 0 dBim (dasse 2) 24022480 GHz 5t band Banda de frequéncia Banda I5M 24022480 GHz. Vystupny vkon 0 dBim (frieda 2) Frekvensband 24022480 GHz I5M band
ange 6m (free space) Frekvensbind 2400 ~ 2480 GHz ISM bind Mpémurio Turu éxBoon Biuetooth: 21 +EDR Fréquence de transmission Bande 151 24022480 GHz P & m (vrje ruimte) p— & m (em espagos ivres) Frekventné pismo 2402-2480 GHz pismo 15M po— & m (ledigt iryrme)
General information Omrade 6 m ( filuft loxUg eE6d0u 0 dBm (Class 2) Portée 6 m (sans obstacle) Doszh 6 m (otvoreny priestor)
Zdwn ougvémrag ZGown ISM 2.402~2.480 GHz . L Algemene informatie Informacées Gerais N L . Allman information
AC Power (Philips) Generelle oplysninger - Informations générales Vseobecné informacie
Plysning Eupe: 6 At &
R uBeheia 14£79a (eNeiBepo ybpoc) Netspanning Model: AS300-120-AEZ50 (Phiips): Energa CA Fodeo AS00TI0ACTED \Ph\hp&/‘ Natstrom Model: AS300-120-AE250 (Philps).
0 Vekselstrom Model: AS300-120-AE250 (Phiips). ) ) ‘Alimentation CA Modéle : AS300-120-AE250 (Philps) Ingang 100-240V~, 50-60 Hz, 11 A: Entrada: 100-240V : Sietové napdjanie Mode: AS300-120-AE250 (Phips), Ineffekt 100-240V ~, 50/60 Hz. 11 A
Indgang 100200V = S50 Hz 114 Tevikég mAnpodopieg e 10200V ~ 5060z 1A i Vstup: 100 - 240V ~,50/60 Hz, 1,1 A, Uteffekt: 12V =25 A
“on Uegang 12V Peua AC HovriorASIO0-TI0AEESO (i) _ Sortie 12V Stroomverbruk in werking Consumo de energa em — Vystup: 12V =225 A f vid anvandning 15w
Standby PO ermw:orbmg ved drift 15:5/ Fioos 1002401 - 5060z 14 Consommaton ecique ¢ made de W [S———y——— Consumo de energa em modo de espera :madzkm spotreba energie 15 nws/w gy <o5W
Maxload for Pod/iPY tromforbrug ved standby <05W Egobog 1 Maxc Mi. de carga para Pod/Phone/Pad potreba energie v pohotovostnom refime < Hogsta belastning for Pod/Phone/iPad SV=21A
Maks belastning for PodiiPhone/iPad SV=21A Karavéhwon evépyeiag o Aeimoupyia W Consommation électrique en moe velle - Max zitat pre zariadenie Pod/PhoneiPad
Dimensions . o—— . o Charge max pour PodProneliPad Afmetingen Dimensdes Storlek
Main Unit (W x H x D) %143 mm Mal ‘aravihwon evépyeia katd my avapovl) < - Apparaat (b x h x d) 285 x 136 x 143 mm - Unidade principal (L x A x P) 285 x 136 x 143 mm Rozmery — Huvudenhet (B x H x D) 285 x 136 x 143 mm.
o - Hovedenhed (8 Hx D) 285 x 136 x 143 mm Mey. ¢oprio yia iPod/Phone/Pad SV=21A Dimensions Covicht = — Hiavni jednotha (3 xV x H) 285 x 136 x 143 mm T
Vagt o Unité principale (1 H x P) 285 x 136 x 143 mm A ok e ‘ ke Fmotnost ovudent ok
o Uit g 2 R e pparaat g nicade principal kg s ovudenhet 9
With Packing 21ke - njmﬂbhe‘d ;; i — Kipia povada (I x Y x B) 285 x 136 x 143 ik PCSS . e Inclusief verpakking 21k - Com embalagem 2k - :\avws Jednotka 1; z Med frpackning 21k
o 2 - Med emballage g - - Unité principale -5 obalom
Kipia povisa 120 ~Aec embalage
Bdpog Avec emball 21
- Me m ovoxevacia 21 e
¥ Cestina ¥ Deutsch ¥ Espaiiol Italiano ¥ Polski ¥ Pycckuin ¥ Suomi ¥ Magyar
#1 Pred poutitim vyrobku si prectéte pribalend bezpeénost informace. #1Lesen Sie vor der ersten Verwendung lhres Produktes alle beiliegenden #1 Antes de utiizar el producto, lea toda la informacién de seguridad que se adjunta #1 Prima di usare il prodotto, leggere tutte le relative informazioni sull sicurezza. #1 Przed rozpoczeciem uzytkowania produktu nalezy przeczytaé wszystiie dotaczone #1 Mepen uc yerpolicrsa o acemn #1 Lue kaikki turvallsustiedot ennen tuotteen kiytto #1 Atermék haszndlata eltt olvassa el az ahho tartoz6 Gsszes biztonsdgi tudnivaldt.
2 Jakmile je baterie vybité, vyméiteji pode obrizku Sicherheitsinformationen. %2 Cuando la pila esté casi agotada, susttiyala como se muestra. #2 Quando la batteria & scarica, sostituirla seguendo e ilustrazioni o iormacje dotyczace bezpiecterttun. = o6t pokasamy na ustrac FPAGIZEMBAMI MHCTPYKLIANH 10 BE30MACHOCTH. #2 Kun paristo on tyhjenemiss3, vaihda se kuvan ohjeiden mukaisesti. #2 Ha az elem lemeriidben van, az dbrénak megfelelsen cserdle ki
*#3 Provedte instalaci pode pokynd na obrazovce. *2 Wenn die atterie fastleer is,ersetzen Sie sie wie angegeben *3 Para finalizar l instalacién, siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantall *3 Seguire le istruzion visualizzate sullo schermo per completare [lnstallazione. e SO WIS BRIETE w posch porazany e Lt 2 Koraa Gatapen paspAsuTCa, SamenuTe ee, KaK MOKG3aHO Ha puCyke. *3 Asenna ohjelma noudattamalla néytén ohjeita #3 Atelepités befejezéséhez kovesse a képernyon megjelend utastdsokat
P> #3 Befolgen Sie die Anweisungen auf dem Bildschirm, um die Installation abzuschlieBen, N #3  Postepuj wedtug instrukcji na ekranie, aby zakoficzy¢ instalacje. #3 AR 33BEPWEHIA YCTEHOBKH CACAYITE UHCTPYKLMAM Ha SKPaHe.
St poc2eni it a2 sekndy wypnete dofovacreproduton. oté *4 Mantenga pulsado § durante 2 segundos para apagar el altavoz base y, a continuacién, 4 Tenere premuto § per 2 second per spegnere il sistema docking con altoparlanti; sara IR . e oyt st ok ¢ ! *4 Sammuta telakointikalutin pitamalla §-painiketta panetuna 2 s iten ot *4 Nyomja le és 2 mésodpercig tartsa lenyomva a § gombot a dokkolés hangsugdrzs
e pomoci kabelu USB synchronizovat zafizent iPod/iPhone s pocitaer #4 Halten Sie $ 2 Sekunden lang gedriickt, um den Dockinglautsprecher auszuschalten. podré sincronizar el iPod/iPhone con el PC a través de un cable USB. quindi possibile sincronizzare I'Pod/iPhone con il PC attraverso un cavo USB, "“,‘S"k“ pr ”N“S }iprzytrzymaj go i‘zez sekundy. Z’Y wy ;‘z*/‘p;“q’ : vz *4 HawmuTe v yaepiiupaiiTe § 8 TedeHme 2 CEKyHA, 4TOGH BHIKNOWITD AOK-CTaHuMO ¢ AC, 2 synkronoida iPodin/iPhonen tietokoneen kanssa USB-kaapel kikapcsoldsahoz, majd szinkronizdlhatja az iPhone/iPod készillékét a szamitogéppel USB-
Pomamka Z divodi odinjch technik pfi zpracovin! materidlu a vyrobku nemusf nékteré Anschlifiend kénnen Sie den iPod bzw. das Phone dber ein USB-Kabel mit dem PC. Nota: Debido a los diferentes materiales y técnicas de produccion, puede que algunos Nota: a causa dei diversi materiali e alle tecniche di produzione, alcuni cavi USB o asteon e moress seironzowac urzadzente [PodlPhone z komputerem 3aTeM Bbi MOXETE CHinxpOHMIMpORTS PodiPhone ¢ MK ¢ nomouteio USB-sabens Huomautus:jotkin USB-kaapelit efvit ehki toimi tissé \ar\teessa etastn mateiasien kibelen keresztil
Kbely USE se zaffzenim pracovat sprévié synchronisieren cables USE no funcionen con este dspositv potrebbero non essere compatibi con questo dispositivo B e B e eace materist { sposobiw wykonani prodeldén TIpUMeaHME. B CBTs C HCTONb0RHIEM PRI IsX METEPUIACS H TEXHI IOVIEOACTER twoteteknikoiden vuoksi Mesegys Ebdszelers.noay a ol sl ok gt oo
#5 Udriujte tento dokovacf reproduktor mimo dosah jinch elektronickjch zarizent, kter4 Hinweis: Auf und funktionieren enige #5 Mantenga el altavoz base alejado de otros dispositivos electrénicos que pueden provocar #5 Tenere la base docking con altoparlanti lontana da altri dispositvi elettrici che possono B A R HexoTopste USB-aGet MOry T He paGoTaTs € Adkuiu yCTPOACTEOM. #5 Al pida taman telakointikaiuttimen lshell toisia sanksisi latteita, jotka saattavat kbvetkeztében bizonyos USB.-kibelek nem milkodnek megfelelden ezzel a készilékkel.
mohou zpisobovat rufen USB-Kabel mégicherweise icht it dem Gerit. interferencias causare interferenze. 45 Stacis dokuaca 2 giognikiem powinna znaidonac Sies dals od innych urzadzers 5 Aok-CTakuz ¢ AC AOKKHA GuiTb YCTEHOBASHA BAZAN OT APYTUX IACKTPOKHLX aiheuttaa hairiaita #5 Tartsa tivol a dokkol6s hangsugdrzot olyan elektromos berendezésekidl, melyek
#6 Cheete-li ziskat podrobny nivod k pouiti, navitivte webové strnky #5 Halten Sie den Dockinglautsprecher von anderen elektronischen Geriten fern, um 6. Para obtener instrucciones detalladas para su uso, visite www.philips com/welcome. *6 Per istruzion dettaglate sullutiizzo, visitare il sito Web www philips com/welcome. ronico et 16 " : 2akio JCTPOFICTE, KOTOPISE MOTYT CTATS MPHVHOM MIOMEX. *6 Yisityiskohtaisia on osoltteessa www. interferencidt okozhatnak.
P ¥ p: P gl philip: elektronicznych, ktére moga powodowaé zakicenia, N 4 P!
www.philips.comwelcome. b erhalion St ! el *7  Para actualizar el software del altavoz base, consulte al manual de usuario en linea. *7Per laggiornamento software dellaltopariante con sistema docking, fare riferimento al %6 Aby uzyskat szczeglowe Instrukcje na temat uzytkowania produktu, wejdz na strone *6 Boree noapobibie caeactu cui a caire wwwphilps.com/welcome, *7 Telakoint rten fisitietoja on verkossa onl *6 Részletes haszndlati (tmutatSt a www.philips.com/welcome oldalon taldl
#7 Vice informaci o aktualizaci softwaru dokovaciho reproduktoru naleznete v online wsfiihrliche Anweisungen zum Gebrauch erhalten Sie auf www.philips com/welcome. manule dellutente online. wwwphilips.comiwelcome. #7 Awn 06omaerun 1O AGK-CTastiam ¢ AC O, OHARFIH-BEPCAID PYKOSOACTEA NOAS3ORITEAS, #7 A dokkolds hangsugirzs szoftverfrissitésével kapcsolatos informaciokat a felhaszndldi
uivatelské priruce. 7 r alsierung des C lesen Sie das Especificaciones } 7 Informacje na temat aktualizacji oprogramowania stacji dokujace; z gloénikiem mozna Tekniset tiedot kézikonyvben taldlja.
Viastnosti Online-Benutzerhandbuch, Amplificad Specifiche znales¢ w instrukeji obstugi dostepnej online. XapaKTepucTuku Vahvisti Termékiell 8k
astnosti mplificador " ahvistin ermékjellemzé|
“ Technische Daten e Dane techniczne Yeuantens
Zesilovac Potencia de salida 2 x 10W RMS. limoitettu lihtsteho 2 x 10W RMS. Erdsitd
5 Potenza nominale n uscita 2% 10WRMS HOMM4a127 BbIX0AHAA MOUHOCTE 2x108r
Jmenovity vystupni vykon 2 10WRMS Verstirker Relacion sealiruido > 628A otenza nomndle o d w Signaal_kohina-sunde > 62 dBA 7 pv—
T Rapporto segnale/rumore > 62dpA - Otmowenve curranuym > 62 46A Néveges kimens telesitmény 2X10WRMS
Odstup signal/éum >62 dBA Ausgangsleistung 2x10WRMS Conexién de entrada auiliar 500 mV RMS. apporto seg © Zakres mocy wyjéciowe] 2x10W RMS Awcin Link 500 B ) Auxin-litin 500 mV RMS Jel-zaj ariny > 62 BA
5 0 rhétrs > A ux-i S n szumy = -
Prpojent Auecn oMV S Signal/Rausch-Verhafiis 6248 Collegamento Auxcin 500 mV RMS Ocstep sysmatu od szum > 62 BA STy p—— o R
Aux-in-Verbindung 500 mV RMS Bluetooth N N Polaczenie Auxcin 500 mV RMS Bluetooth Bluetooth
luetoot
Bluetooth Estindar Version estindar de Bluetooth 21+EDR Crarmapr Cranaor Bluetooth sepam 21 + EDR. Vakio Bluetooth Standard, versio 2.1+EDR Bluetooth
Standardnt ‘Standardn verze rozhrant Bluetooth: 2.1 +EDR Bluetooth Standard Bluetooth standard versione 2.1 + EDR Bluetooth - — —
tandarchi tandardn veree rozhani Buetoort Corrente de saca 0 b (Clase 2) Booxoavas MowroCTs 0 4B (vacc2) Litoteho 0 b (uokka 2) Scokdsos Bluetooth Standard Version 21+EDR
Vystupni vikon 0 dBm (tida 2) Standard Bluetooth Version: 21 +EDR Potenza in uscita 0 dBm (Classe 2) Standard Wersja standardy Bluetooth: 21 +EDR

Frekvenéni pasmo

2402~2.480 GHz 51 Band

Ausgangsleistung 0 dBm (Klasse 2)

Dosah

6 m (volny prostor)

Obecné informace

Napijen stidavjm proudem

Model: AS300-120-AE250 (Philps):
Vstup: 100-240V~, 50/60 Hz, 1.1 A

Frequenzband 2,402~2.480 GHz ISMBand

Banda de frecuencia Banda ISM de 2.402~2.480 GHz

6 m (espacio liore)

Alcance

Reichweite 6 m (freier Raum)

Allgemeine Informationen

Netzspannung, Model: AS300-120-AE250 (Prilps)

general

Alimentacién de CA Modelo: AS300-120-AE250 (Philps):

Entrada: 100-240V-~ Hz 1A

Vistop: 12V =25 A Engangscstung 100 bis 240V~ S0/60 Hz 11 A Salidz12V=25A
E T p—" ow Jeistung: 12 == 25 A Consumo de energi en funcionamiento W
Sootfeba cnergie v pohotovostnim refimy <05 W Betriebs Stromverbrauch 5w Conumo de energi en modo de expera < 05w
Max zatient zarizen PodiPhoneliPad sv=21A Stanby-Stromverbrauch <05W Carga mixima para PodiPhoneliPad A
oy Max.Lastfr iPodiPhoneliPad V=214 e ———
<Haniednota 5 285 136 143 Abmessungen ~Unidad prncipal (ancho xao x profnde) 285 x 136 x 143 mm
Fimotnos - Hauptgerit (B x H xT) 285 x136 x 143 mm —
et jecrotia 12k Gevicht
ZVeeund balent Tk - Hauptgeriit 12k - ggfﬁzg‘c"a‘ ; z tg

- Inklusve Verpackung 2k

Banda di frequenza

Banda ISM: 24022480 GHz

Portata

6 m (spazio libero)

Informazioni generali

Almentazione CA

Modello: AS300-120-AE250 (Philps)
Ingresso: 100-240V ~, 50/60 Hz, 1.1 A¢
Uscita: 12

Moc wyiiciowa 0 dBm (Kasa 2)
24022480 GHz,pasmo 15M

Zasieg 6 m (bez przeszkod)

Pasmo czestotliwosci

Avanazon uactot

2,402 ~ 2,480 Tu (amanason wactoT ana
PPOMSILACHHOM, MEANLINHCKOT 1 HayuHOT
annaparype)

Paanyc aeiicrann

6 1 (ceoboarioro arcrea)

Informacje ogélne

O6uwas urdopmaumsn

Zaslanie pradem przemiennym Model: AS300-120-AE250 (Philps);
Napicoe weficowe: 100240V~ S()-éOHLW A
25

Napigcie wyiéciowe: 12V

Cers nepeventoro Tora

Moaens: AS300-120-AE250 (Philps):
Bxoa: 100-240 B~, 50/60 T, 1.1 A
Bxox 12B==25A

Taajuuskaista 2:402~2.480 GHz I5M-tazjuus

Kantoalue 6 m (vapaata tia)
Yleista
Virta Mall: AS300-120-AE250 (Philips)

Tulo: 100240V ~, 50/60 Hz, 1,1 A

Virrankulutus kiytssi

Kimenet teljesitmény 0 dBm (2 osztaly)
2.402~2.480 GHz ISM Band

6 m (szabad terileten)

Frekvenciasdv

Hattavolsis

Altalénos informaciok

Tipfesz

Tipus: AS300-120-AE250 (Phips);
Bemenet: 100-240 ~, 5060 Hz 1.1A;
Kimenet: 12V ==25 A

te I -
Consumo energetico durante il funzionamento 15 W. Pobr mocy podczas pracy 15W. 50 spems paboTh 15 Br Virrankulutus valmiustilassa készenléti
Consumo energetico in standb <05W obdr mocy w trybie gotowosci <
nsumo energe andby Pob Y w trybie gots 05W 5 pexvve oxwsars <05 Br iPodin/iPhonen/iPadin enimméiskuormitus Max. betsttés iPod/iPhone/iPad eszkdzre
Carico massimo per iPod/iPhoneliPad Uscita V=21 A Maks. obciazenie urzadzenia iPod/iPhonefiPad 5 1A Maxc. rarpyara v iPod/iPhone/iPad

Dimensioni (bepxa)
- Unita principale (L x A x P)

285 x 136 x 143 mm

Peso
- Unita principale
- Con imballo

12kg
2k

W

fymiary Pasviep:

- jednostka centralna (szer. x wys. x gleb) 285 x 136 x 143 mm - Ocrosroe ycrpoiicreo (LU x B x 1) 285 x 136 x 143 mm
Waga <

- jednostia centraina 12k - OcHoswos ycTpoiicTeo 120

- 2 opakowaniem 21kg - C ynaxosxoit 2w

Mitat
- Pidlaite (Lx K x5)

Paino

- Palite 12kg
- Pakkauksen kanssa 21kg

Méretek

- Féegység (52xMaxMé) 285 %136 x 143 mm
Tome;

- Fnegyseg 12k

21k




